
Hollie CerameHollie Cerame      David LonskiDavid Lonski

2025 Honorees2025 Honorees

Aldersgate Outreach Community CenterAldersgate Outreach Community Center

Park ChateauPark Chateau

TICKETSTICKETSTICKETS JOURNALJOURNALJOURNAL

SPONSORSHIPSSPONSORSHIPSSPONSORSHIPS

Individual-$150Individual-$150

Table of Ten-$1,400Table of Ten-$1,400

Table of Twelve -$1,600Table of Twelve -$1,600

before Sept. 15- $125

before Sept. 15- $1200

Limited availabilty

back Coverback Cover            - $1,500- $1,500
Inside CoversInside Covers          - $1,200- $1,200

Full PageFull Page                    - $1,000- $1,000
Half PageHalf Page                    - $500- $500
Quarter pageQuarter page              - $350- $350
business cardbusiness card              - $175- $175

all sponsorships include: Full Page Ad, Social Media post, Logo on signage & logo on screen

Event Partner- $15,000Event Partner- $15,000

Cocktail Hour- $7,500Cocktail Hour- $7,500

Logo on Reusable Hot Cup, thank you video & 1 table of 10

Four Dinner Seats, Signage and Logo on Cocktail Napkins

Valet- $5,500Valet- $5,500
Two Dinner Seats, Signage, logo on Keychains

bar (2)- $4,500bar (2)- $4,500
Two Seats, Signage, Signature drink Name

RegistrationRegistration    TableTable          PhotographyPhotography        Champagne CartChampagne Cart

EntertainmentEntertainment        BandBand        Centerpiece (3)Centerpiece (3)        Coat CheckCoat Check      

SPONSORSHIPS CONTINUED $3,000SPONSORSHIPS CONTINUED $3,000SPONSORSHIPS CONTINUED $3,000   Two Seats and signage

SUPPORTER-$2,000SUPPORTER-$2,000SUPPORTER-$2,000

Color

Color

Black & White

Full PageFull Page            - $1,200- $1,200Color

Black & White

Black & White

Black & White


